Fanless Box PCs
Features
UNO-2059E
Specifications
General
Certifications	 CE, FCC class A
Dimensions (W x D x H)	188.8 x 106.5 x 35.5 mm (7.5" x 4.2" x 1.4")
Enclosure 	 Aluminum

HDD: 1 Grms @ sine, 12 ~ 300 Hz, 1 Oct./min,
1 hr/axis.
Ordering Information
UNO-2059E-IDA0E	 GX2 400 MHz, 256 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
Accessories
UNO-HD20-AE	 UNO-200 HDD expansion kit
UNO-FPM21-AE	 UNO-2000 series VESA mount kit



